8 eUN- 135220 &Y

242001

242002 | 2
242003 | 3
253037 | 38
242004 | 5
242015 | 15
242021 | 14
253049 @ 21
253038 | 37
242007 | 8
253046 | 42
253043 | 40
242006 | 19
253044 | 39
242005 | 7
242018 | 20

AKIJ IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
Akij City, Noapara, Jashore ,EIIN/EMIS: 135220

Mobile : 01730064944 , Email :

Website : https://aiscag.edu.bd/
Result Merit List

NAME OF EXAM: 1ST TERMINAL ASSESSMENT-2025

MAHMUDA
SULTANA

MD
MOZAHIDUL
ISLAM

USRAT JAHAN
ROJA

Nabila Rahman

MD. RAKIBUL
ISLAM RAFI

SAMIA AFRIN

HAFSSA REEM

AYMAN AOSAF

Sadia Qishi

ANISHA KHAN

ARAF RAHMAN
BORNO

MAHAMUDUR
ISLAM TASIN

MD. AHNAF
TAHMID

ANIKA ZAMAN

SYED
OPSHORA
TASNIM

TASNIM
MEHJABEEN

aisc@aiscag.edu.bd

RESULT MERIT LIST

YEAR: 2025, CLASS: THREE

TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 43

Student Total Class
m

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Three

Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:30 AM | Powered By: School360

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

498

486

482

479

475

468

456

453

449

446

443

454

450

449

446

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.85

4.8

4.8

4.8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Page: 1 of 3



Student

D Gender | Shift Section
242014 | 10 | ARISHA JAMAN | Female | Three | COMMON NOT 439 A 4.8 17
APPLICABLE ’
MD. FAHIM NOT
242016 | 11 AHAMED Male | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 436 A 4.8 18
NAZIFA NOT
242032 9 HAQUE AURA Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 433 A 4,75 19
TASKIN NOT
242027 | 13 LABIBA Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 431 A 4.7 20
242009 4 | AZZAZ AHMED Male | Three | COMMON NOT 426 A 4.6 21
APPLICABLE '
SIFAT NOT
242036 | 16 MAHANIZ Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 414 A 4.6 22
242013 | 17 | EFAT TUBA Female | Three | COMMON NOT 412 A 4.55 23
APPLICABLE '
PARTHO NOT
242020 | 12 | ADHIKARY Male | Three | COMMON 400 A 4.5 24
APPLICABLE
TIRTHO
WAJIFA -E- NOT
242035 6 UZMA ALEENA Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 432 A 4.45 25
242028 | 25 | AHONA KOTHA | Female | Three | COMMON NOT 408 A 4.45 26
APPLICABLE ’
MD. SAHARIAR NOT
242008 @ 18 | RAHMAN Male | Three | COMMON 398 A 4.45 27
APPLICABLE
SANY
MST. MORIAM NOT
242030 | 28 KHATUN Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 377 A 4.2 28
253039 | 36 | Meskat Ebrahim Male | Three | COMMON NOT 375 A 4.2 29
APPLICABLE '
MUHAMMED NOT
253048 | 22 | TASNIM Male | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 373 A 4.15 30
HOSSAIN
MST. TAJIN NOT
242026 | 24 ISLAM Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 379 A 4.1 31
SAYED LABIB NOT
242019 | 29 AHSAN Male | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 365 A 4.05 32
MAHARA NOT
242010 | 23 | MAHAZABIN Female | Three | COMMON 364 A 4 33
APPLICABLE
RAISA
SYADA NOT
253047 | 27 | MAHJABIN Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 326 A- 3.55 34
YEASMIN
EAMIM NOT
242017 | 26 HUSAIN Male | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 322 B 3.45 35
SALMAN NOT
242025 | 31 TASIN Male | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 320 B 3.3 36
Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:30 AM | Powered By: School360 Page: 2 of 3



Student

D Gender | Shift Section
TANJINA NOT
242022 | 32 | ISLAM Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 297 2.95 37
NOWSHIN
JANNATUL NOT
242024 | 33 FARDUS Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 274 2.7 38
MST. SHARIKA NOT
242023 | 30 FERDOUS Female | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 288 0 39
PROTIK NOT
242029 | 35 PROHOR Male | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 269 0 40
MD. YEAHIA NOT
242033 | 34 MAHMUD Male | Three | COMMON APPLICABLE 254 0 41
253045 | 41 | Nusrat Moriam Female | Three | COMMON NOT 279 0 42
APPLICABLE
253050 | 43 | Ead Rib Nion Male | Three | COMMON NOT 149 0 43
APPLICABLE
Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:30 AM | Powered By: School360 Page: 3 0f 3



