

AKIJ IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Akij City, Noapara, Jashore ,EIIN/EMIS: 135220 Mobile : 01730064944 , Email : aisc@aiscag.edu.bd Website : https://aiscag.edu.bd/ Result Merit List

RESULT MERIT LIST YEAR: 2025 , CLASS: THREE NAME OF EXAM: 1ST TERMINAL ASSESSMENT-2025 TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 43

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
242001	1	MAHMUDA SULTANA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	500	A+	5	1
242002	2	MD MOZAHIDUL ISLAM	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	498	A+	5	2
242003	3	USRAT JAHAN ROJA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	486	A+	5	3
253037	38	Nabila Rahman	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	482	A+	5	4
242004	5	MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM RAFI	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	479	A+	5	5
242015	15	SAMIA AFRIN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	475	A+	5	6
242021	14	HAFSSA REEM	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	468	A+	5	7
253049	21	AYMAN AOSAF	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	456	А	4.9	8
253038	37	Sadia Oishi	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	453	A	4.9	9
242007	8	ANISHA KHAN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	449	A	4.9	10
253046	42	ARAF RAHMAN BORNO	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	446	A	4.9	11
253043	40	MAHAMUDUR ISLAM TASIN	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	443	A	4.9	12
242006	19	MD. AHNAF TAHMID	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	454	A	4.85	13
253044	39	ANIKA ZAMAN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	450	A	4.8	14
242005	7	SYED OPSHORA TASNIM	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	449	A	4.8	15
242018	20	TASNIM MEHJABEEN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	446	A	4.8	16

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
242014	10	ARISHA JAMAN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	439	A	4.8	17
242016	11	MD. FAHIM AHAMED	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	436	А	4.8	18
242032	9	NAZIFA HAQUE AURA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	433	А	4.75	19
242027	13	TASKIN LABIBA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	431	А	4.7	20
242009	4	AZZAZ AHMED	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	426	А	4.6	21
242036	16	SIFAT MAHANIZ	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	414	А	4.6	22
242013	17	EFAT TUBA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	412	A	4.55	23
242020	12	PARTHO ADHIKARY TIRTHO	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	400	A	4.5	24
242035	6	WAJIFA -E- UZMA ALEENA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	432	A	4.45	25
242028	25	AHONA KOTHA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	408	А	4.45	26
242008	18	MD. SAHARIAR RAHMAN SANY	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	398	A	4.45	27
242030	28	MST. MORIAM KHATUN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	377	А	4.2	28
253039	36	Meskat Ebrahim	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	375	А	4.2	29
253048	22	MUHAMMED TASNIM HOSSAIN	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	373	A	4.15	30
242026	24	MST. TAJIN ISLAM	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	379	А	4.1	31
242019	29	SAYED LABIB AHSAN	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	365	А	4.05	32
242010	23	MAHARA MAHAZABIN RAISA	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	364	A	4	33
253047	27	SYADA MAHJABIN YEASMIN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	326	A-	3.55	34
242017	26	EAMIM HUSAIN	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	322	В	3.45	35
242025	31	SALMAN TASIN	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	320	В	3.3	36

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
242022	32	TANJINA ISLAM NOWSHIN	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	297	С	2.95	37
242024	33	JANNATUL FARDUS	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	274	С	2.7	38
242023	30	MST. SHARIKA FERDOUS	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	288	F	0	39
242029	35	PROTIK PROHOR	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	269	F	0	40
242033	34	MD. YEAHIA MAHMUD	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	254	F	0	41
253045	41	Nusrat Moriam	Female	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	279	F	0	42
253050	43	Ead Rib Nion	Male	Three	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	149	F	0	43